Incremental rotary encoder
RVI58L
< Stainless steel version, especially suitable for applications in the
food industry
< Cleaning compatible according to EHEDG (European Hygienic
Engineering &Design Group)
< Approval for ECOLAB detergents
< IP69K Protected

5000 10000 12500 20000 25000
1 Vss sin/cos only for 1024, 2048
Type Code
A
A
B
B
0
0
90˚ ± 10 %
25 % ± 10 %
50 % ± 10 %  cw - with view onto the shaft
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
23
-03
-0
9 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
23
-03
-0
9 F
ile
na
me
: t4
21
85
_e
ng
.pd
f
RVI58L
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Incremental rotary encoder
R V I 5 8 L – 0 1 1 K 2 6 N –
Pulse count
Option
N normal:
Power supply / Output switching
1 10 V ... 30 V, push-pull output
6 5 V, RS 422
X 10 V ... 30 V, RS 422
Signal output
6 A + B + 0 and A + B + 0
Outgoing circuit
A axial
R radial
Connection type
K2 Cable Ø7.8 mm, 6 x 2 x 0.14 mm², 2 m
Shaft dimension/Flange version
011 Shaft Ø10 mm x 20 mm with clamping flange
Special identification
L Hygiene tested according to EHEDG, approval for ECOLAB detergents
Version
I Incremental encoder
Shaft version
V Solid shaft